AWARD SHEET

ADDENDUM NO. 3

TO: Transit Department DATE: 10/07/14
FROM: Jesus Lee BID NO.:  9574-0/17
ISD/PMS TITLE: MOBILE MATERIALS HANDLING

EQUIPMENT - PREQUAL

Please note the following change(s):

Three month proration approved on a month to month basis, each month proration increase is
$1,500,000, plus a one-time increase of $1,500,000 for contingencies as a change order.

Contract’s expiration date will be extended on a month to month basis. Expiration date is hereby changed
from 10/31/14 to 11/30/14.

DEPARTMENT ALLOCATION + CGE.ORDER + PRORATION = CURRENT
Transit $28,298,000 $1,500,000 $1,500,000 $31,298,000

Approved by: BCC, 9/03/14, 8F8, File No. 141760, R-755.14.

All terms, covenants and conditions of the subject solicitation and any addenda issued thereto
shall apply, except to the extent herein amended.

AWARD SHEET ADDENDUM 1 Rev. 11/23/10



